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MVINING STOCK LISI
NAhM

Bltimore ....
Big Tre ....
Dem uer .....rk......................
Glant Prkz............................
Gldl................................

rnd Col .........................
Iran Horse........... ...............
Jumbot e...........................
May Clt........................... .
Ir.E.Hore..........................

Jub ............................
Mayfor Triumph ................
R.B.Le .....a......................

Gb l od ..... d.........n.........
EIlvene .............................
Ilcoranmp ak. ....................
White Chars....o................
Cantaa Gold Field y ............
Nveig tyi..........................
Irgn Mac...................... ....
Wart Eagle ........................
Loe a Roi...................... ..
Dardael ................................
Fergn..............................
Nobl File .......................
Brambier Carlboo...........;*::::...
Darnrel.Lond......................
Feao ..........n....................
MNbehaba..........................
Rambnlen..rio..................

.... Svecin ...............
Knob HIIi... n....................
Old rbonsis. ..................
Pay Oreh..........................
Decc..................................
Gold len S ...ar ........... ..........

0.41..oo.........................
Kut n db Bolston......................
ROl rie.......................

PyOe...........................
Wlee r .............................
Gldn Sr........................

But .n ot....................

Crow's Neqt Pass Coal............
Carlboot-Hydraull ................

Asked. Bid.

7

3

4
15
16

6
2

8
1

12a
67
124
22
4

20
3 77

30
15
45

42
27
67

1 40
23
14
7

10

3
27
62

...i i.
1 32

4
1.5
65

3 91
43 00
1 44

4

4

10
63
10
2)0

15
3 75

13
25
Q5
284
24
65

1 35
20

6
9

80
90

25
60

1 30

14
61

3 80
.97 00

1 4.)

Par
Valuae.

1 00
1 00
1 Go
1 Go
1 00
1 0O
1 00
1 00
1 0o
1 00
1 0o
1 00
1 00
1 00
1 01)
1 Go
1 Go
1 Go

10
1 Go
1 Go
1 Go

5
1o

1 0O
1 Go

1 Go
1 00

25

1 00
24

1 Go

1 Go

1 00
1 Go
1 0
1 C"0
1 GO

1 00
25

2 50
2ý Go
1 Go

Capital.

1,500,000
8,500,000

50,000
1,250,000
2,500,000
1,000,000
1,000,000
1,000,000
1,000,000
1,000,000

500,000
1,000,000
2,000,000
1,000,000

500,00
1,000,000
2,000,000
1,000,000
1,()00,000
1,600,(00

500,000
2,500 000

800,000
150,000
5(10,000

2,000,000
1.,.00,0...0
1,000,000
1 00,000
1200,000

1,000,000
1,000,000

452,000
800,000

1,000,000)
1,000,000
2,500,000
1,000,000
1,600,000
1,000,000
1,000,000

975,000
1,000,000

500,000
1,0)00,000
3,500,00ZI
1,000,000

250,000
1,230,000
2,500,0001
2.00,000
5,000,000

Dlvi-
d'ad Mien Payable

Ip.

[p.c

..................

......... . ...... ..

......... ........

........ .........

.................
..................
..................
..................
..................
..................
..................
..................
..................
..................
..................
..................
..................
..................
..................
..................

..............

..............

.................

.................
Monthly.

..................

..................

..................
One paid
..................
..................
..................

Monthly.
Monthly.

..................

..................
..................
..................
......... ........
..................
..................
.................
Monthly.

..................

..................
Monthly.

..................

..................

..................
Mç,ntbly.

..................

......... ........

Discripflon.

Gold, Oupor.
do dTO

Gold.
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do

Goldô Cojppor.

GoidÔOojper.
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do

Silver and Lead.
Gold.

Silver and Lead.
Gold.

Silver and Lead.
Gold, Silver, Lead.

Goid.
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do

Silver and Lead.
Coal.

Goîd. Cariboo District.

LOCATION.

Trail Creek, B. O.
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do

SIOCRn, B.O.
do
do
do
do'
do

N.S., Slocan, B.C.
Camp MeKinney, B.O.

do
do
do
do

BouviiÛazy, B.C.

do
Seine River, Ont..

do
do

Enrcka District, Waeh.
do

Fairviewv Camp, B.C0.
do

Baker City, Ore.
Sandon, B.C.
Crow's Nest Paso.

BONDS AND ])EBBNTURES,

O PAYABLE.

7 bray Nov.
5 Jan. July
4 May' Nov.
3 di

5 Jan. JuIy
5 ci
4 di 4

6 ............
5. April Oct.
6 May Nov.
6 2nd April Oct.
5 Ist April Oct.
5 Iet May Nov.
4 Ja.Ap.Ju. Oc

4J Jan. JnIy
5 Tht Jan. July
5 Ist Ap'l let Oct.
6 2nd Jan. July
5 cc d

5 Tht Moh Ist Sep.
4?t Th9t Feli. 18t Ang5 let April Oct

5 Tt MNcli Sep.alu April Ot
4ý Meh Sep.

4§ hIt Jan. Jnly

*BONDS.

Mont. Corporation Consol'd. stock.
do do0 do
do Stock .........
do do ..........

Montreal Harbor Bonds Clurrency....
Toronto City' <1 do..

do do do.
Auer Liglit, .......................
Bell Telephone ....................
Canadla Central R) ................
Canada Colored Cotton Mills ....
Casadian Pacifie R'y. Laud Grant,...
Canada Paper Coe..................
Conmnercial Cable Coupons. ...do do Registered f ...
Dominion Cet-ton .................
Hialifax Electria Tramnway..........
Intercolonial Coïd Ce .......... ...
Lk. Cliamplaiii & St. Lawrence je.
M'.ntreal Loan & Mortfage .....
Montreal Street R'y ...............

do do ............
PeOplea H-eat & Liglit,.............
Richelieu & ont.,a.....
1oyal Electri.........

Toronto Railw a.......
Wind8or Hoctel .................

LA5T
SALES.

... .....
106
100
116

117-120
101-106

100
117

101
110
îorq

-104

100
100O
100
100

80
100

108

* The accrued interest upon aIl Bonds, Debentures, Dominion Stock and Mlontreal Corporation Stock sold iii this Market iopayable by the purcbaser in addition to mark-et price.

Perinakent ...
..............

1925............
Permanent ...
1913 & 1914 5 J]y

1904, 1894......

1925............
1932 lst Nov..
1902 April ....
1931.* ..........
1917
23P 7
1916 let Jas
1916 Jan. ....
1018 April ...
1910............

1908 lst Mcli
1922 1Lt Aug
1917 April...
1915 )st Mch

1931 3Ist Aug

WaEFRE PAYABLE.

Bank of Monireà].

cc 4.

Lloyds, Banetts & Býosanqueta
4. tg .4

Batik or Msontreal.

Bankh, of Motai.o alfx

AMOUNT
ISSUED.

600,000
240,000

1.050,000
7,080,000

136,700
874,260

22,500
940,000

2,000,000
3,423,000
-200,000{20,000,000
M300000
600,001
31,0,000

M92000
681,333
700,000
554,313
674,360

2,799,933
450,000

Bank of Montreal.


